

# BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **GENERAL CONTRACTOR**  
 PROJECT NAME: **THREE HIGHRISES**  
**(Golden Tower, Rachel Carson, Brackenridge Hall)**  
 CONTRACT #: ACHA-1348-CFP-ARRA/415-1 **GC**

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010  
 BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;  
**2:00 PM**

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
LIOKAREAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,686,000.00	5%	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
MORET CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,447,000.00	5%	INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INSURANCE COMPANY
M. BETTERS	\$2,295,000.00	5%	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY



## BID TABULATION

TABULATION FOR: **ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR**  
PROJECT NAME: **THREE HIGHRISES**  
(**Golden Tower, Rachel Carson, Brackenridge Hall**)  
CONTRACT #: **ACHA-1348-CFP-ARRA/415-3 EC**

ADVERTISING DATE: JANUARY 13, 2010

BID OPENING DATE & TIME: FEBRUARY 11, 2010;  
**2:00 PM**

NAME & ADDRESS OF BIDDER	AMOUNT OF BID	BID SECURITY AMOUNT	BOND AGENCY
RIGHT ELECTRIC, INC.	\$533,000.00	5%	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
WHEELS MECHANICAL	\$520,000.00	10%	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
<b>UZMACK ELECTRIC</b>	<b>\$200,000.00</b>	<b>10%</b>	<b>ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY</b>

